
LOT 11 BLOCK B AZALEA PARK S/D U
COMM NW COR SW1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN 
498.32 FT, W 125 FT, NW 89.25 FT

REDD MITCHELL T
249 SW DAHLIA LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-4S-17-08540-061

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/15/2017 RP 0.29 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

126,250
1,440
18,500

146,190
60,610
85,580

HX HB 50,722
34,858

146,190
0

146,190

1324/1608 10/24/2016 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD W & JOHNNIE FA

MITCHELL T REDD

1065/2172 11/18/2005 WD Q I 121,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRENDA PALMER KIRBY

DONALD W & JOHNNIE 
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2017HX Base Yr

249 SW DAHLIA LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,438 120.6000 135.07 194,231 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1308

BAS 216 100 216 18,964

BAS 1,092 100 1,092 95,872

FCP 276 25 69 6,058

FOP 51 30 15 1,317

FST 84 55 46 4,038

1,719 1,438 126,250

BAS= W22 BAS= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W20 FST= W12 S7 E12 N7$ S7
FCP= W12 S23 E12 N23$ S19 FOP= S3 E17 N3 W17 $ E42 N26$.

BAS

22

20

7

19

42

26

BAS 12

18

12

18

FST

12

7

12

7

FCP

12

23

12

23

FOP3

17

317

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 240

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 500

1,440

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


